
Spring 2026 Academic Calendar
New Year's Day / College Closed Thursday, January 1, 

Professional Development Day Friday, January 2, 2026

Last day to drop a class for a 100% refund for 16 week and first 8 week classes Friday, January 2, 2026

Purge for non-payment Friday, January 2nd at 3 pm

Semester Begins Monday, January 5, 2026

Last day to add a first 8 week class Wednesday, January 7, 2026

Last day to drop a first 8 week class to receive 75% refund of tuition Thursday, January 8, 2026

Census Date for first 8 week classes Thursday, January 8, 2026

Last day to add a 16 week class Tuesday, January 13, 2026

Last date to drop a 16 week class to receive 75% refund of tuition Wednesday, January 14, 2026

Census Date for 16 week classes Wednesday, January 14, 2026

Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday/College Closed Monday, January 19, 2026

Mid term for first 8 week classes Monday, February 2, 2026

Mid Term Grades due in Self Service for first 8 week classes Tuesday, February 3, 2026 by Noon

Last day to drop a first 8-week class without academic penalty Friday, February 6, 2026

Last day of first 8 weeks Monday, March 2, 2026

Mid-term for 16 week classes Monday, March 2, 2026

Last day to drop a 2nd 8 week class to receive 100% refund Monday, March 2, 2026

Grades Due in Self Service for first 8 week classes Tuesday, March 3, 2026 by Noon

Mid-term grades due in Self Service for 16 week classes Tuesday, March 3, 2026 by Noon

Second 8 Week Classes Begin Tuesday, March 3, 2026 by Noon

Last Day to add a 2nd 8-week  class Thursday, March 5, 2026

Last day to drop a 2nd 8 week class to receive 75% refund of tuition Friday, March 6, 2026

Census Date for 2nd 8 week classes Friday, March 6, 2026

Last day to drop a 16 week class without academic penalty Tuesday, March 10, 2026

Mid-term for 2nd 8-week classes Monday, March 30, 2026

Mid-term Grades due in self service for 2nd 8 week classes Tuesday, March 31, 2026 by Noon

Last day to drop a 2nd 8 week class without academic penalty Thursday, April 2, 2026

Good Friday/No Classes Friday, April 3, 2026

Easter Monday/College Closed (ARPM HOLIDAY for employees) Monday, April 6, 2026

No Classes/Spring Holiday Tuesday, April 7 - Friday, April 10, 2026

Early Registration for Summer, Fall  and Winter 2026 (classes meet) Tuesday, April 14, 2026

Last day to submit a drop form for any reason Monday, April 20, 2026

Semester Ends/Friday Classes Meet Tuesday, May 5, 2026 by Noon

Grades Due by Noon Wednesday, May 6, 2026 by Noon

Graduation Rehearsal begins at 1:30 pm Thursday, May 7, 2026

Graduation Ceremony begins at 1:00 p.m. Friday, May 8, 2026

Spring Holidays College Closed

New Year's Day Holiday Wednesday, January 1, 2026

Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday Monday, January 15, 2026

Easter Monday Holiday Monday, April 6, 2026


